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UniProt : D3ZTV6

Alternative Names:
SARP3; Secreted Apoptosis Related Protein 3; Frizzled-related protein 1b

Application:

WB Western Blot
kDa
70

44

33
26

22
18
+—15kDa

14
10

Reactivity : Human;Mouse;Rat
Application : WBIHCIF

Dilution:

Western blotting: 0.2-2ug/mL;1:250-2500

Immunohistochemistry: 5-20ug/mL;1:25-100
Immunocytochemistry: 5-20ug/mL;1:25-100

Optimal working dilutions must be determined by end user.

Purification:

Antigen-specific affinity chromatography followed by Protein A affinity chromatography
Storage Condition and Buffer:

PBS, pH7.4, containing 0.02% NaN3, 50% glycerol.

Tag : Signal transduction;

Form : Liquid

Concentration : 500pg/mL
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